R-100-2024
Original R-068-2020

Original ContratAmunt

Contract #029-2020
DATE: 19-Oct-22
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT Contract Modification: | L
CHANGE ORDER '
CONTRACT #: C-029-2020
PROJECT; Friends of Wolf Run, Inc., Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
TO: Friends of Wolf Run, Inc.

$32,184.00

Net (increase/drese) in Contrat Aount - (Fromfolloig pages) |

Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $32,184.00

-$10,087.97

Percent Change of This Contract Modification

Original Contrct Aoun

-31%
$32,184.00

Recommended by

Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$10,087.97
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -31%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $22,096.03

(Proj. Engr.)

Accepted by

(Consultant)

Accepted by

(Contractor)

Approved by

(Director)

Approved by

(Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAOQ)

Date ! ‘5‘"' 024
Date

Date 10/19/2022

Date I /-3¢
Date Z/57, Z
Date 398}{

it




€ 10 z abed

[(Z6'280°01) ¢ 2oud 10B1JU0D UI (9SEaISUI) JON
asealoul [Bjo ]
16°/80°0L $ asea108p [8J0 L
» $ = $ 14
- $ - $ €l
- $ - $ 4
- $ - $ L
= $ 5 $ ol
= $ = $ 6
- $ = $ 8
- $ - $ L
- $ - $ 9
- $ = $ S
= $ = $ 14
- $ = $ €
£ $ - $ [
- $ | 26'280°01 $1.6'280°0) $ I $1 13a (L
Hom._Eoom “__._Mmmwbc_ ﬁm:cooow_:wammw_owo Sold Aun Apueno | suun sebueyp jo uopduaseq \.mm%< _..MM_
‘suoneoiyioads pue sueld 1o1UOD 8y} wolj sabueyo Buimojjo} sy} yum Aldwod o} palsanbal Agesay aie noA
-OlL
eI aAuadu| Joslold Alend JajemwlolS 'oul ‘uny HOAA JO spusll{  :josfoid
020Z-620#| ‘# LOVHLINOOD
L| “# PO J0BjJUCD NOILVOIdIQON LOVHINOD
220061 31va LININNYIAOO ALNNOD NVEHN FLLIAVI-NOLONIX3




Page 3 of 3

Friends of Wolf Run, Inc., Stormwater
PROJECT: Quality Project Incentive Grant
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 029-2020
CHANGE ORDER; 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? __Yes__No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A




&8 (4MO4) "ONI ‘NNY 410M 40 SaNIJu4

avoy
SITIVSHIA

NMOLNMOQ

3

welSo.ld Juelds) aAlUddU| S193[0ud AljenD Ja1emwiiolS




