OlmaIContrat Amount o

DATE: 19-Oct-22
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT Contract Modification: 1
CHANGE ORDER '
CONTRACT #: C-029-2020
PROJECT: Friends of Wolf Run, Inc., Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
TO: Friends of Wolf Run, Inc.

$32,184.00

Net (mcrease/decrease) |n Contract Amount (Fomflling pges)

Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Exrstlng Contract Amount $32,184.00

.$10,087.97

Percent Change of Thns Contract Modnf‘ catlon

Orlglnal Contract Amount

-31%

$32,184.00

Recommended by

Accepted by

Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$10,087.97
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -31%
New Contract Amount Includlng thls Change Order $22 096. 03

(Pr01 Engr )

(Consultant)

Accepted by

(Contractor)

Approved by

(Director)

a4
Approved by ﬂamm mﬂ

Approved by

(Commissioner)

(Mayor or CAO)

| Date‘p&li”?“f

Date

Date 10/19/2022

Date J-/-3 !

Date Z{ 'J’[ Zf(

Date




¢ jo z ebed

(26°280°01) $ 201d 10B13U00 Ul (9SB3IUI) 19N
$ asealoul 210
16'280°01 $ 9588409p |BJOL
j
- $ - $ €l
- $ 5 $ 45
- $ - $ L
- $ - $ oL
- $ - $ 6
- $ - $ 8
- $ - $ L
- $ - $ 9
- $ - $ G
- $ - $ 14
- $ - $ €
- $ - $ Z
- $ | 26°280°01 $ | 267280701 $ b S 13a |1
“om.;coow “___Mmmmbc_ Hom::oomh__mawmmbmo old 1N Awueng | syun BSBUEY3 Jo UolIasad \.A_um_%q %mw__
‘suonesiyioads pue suejd 10B13U0D 3y} Wouy sabueys Buimo|os auy yum Aidwioo o) pajsenbal Agaiay aie noA
‘01
JuelIS) aAluddU| Josloid Apenp 19)emuiiolS ou| ‘uny JIOAA JO spualq{  :1oaloid
0202-620#| # 1OVHLINOD
L| ‘# PO joeNU0D NOILVDIdIQON LOVHINOD
22 R0-6l -Alva LINIJNNYIAO0O ALNNOD NVEANN L1IAVI-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

Friends of Wolf Run, Inc., Stormwater
PROJECT: Quality Project Incentive Grant
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 029-2020
CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes ___No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




