R-085-2024
Original R-199-2021
Contract #060-2021

DATE: 13-Feb-23
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT Contract Modification:
CHANGE ORDER )
CONTRACT #: C-060-2021
PROJECT: Living Arts and Science Center, Inc. - FY21Class B Education Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
TO: Living Arts and Science Center, Inc.
Original Contract Amount $30,500.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $30,500.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - {From following pages) -$12,454.36
Percent Change of This Contract Madification -41%
Original Contract Amount $30,500.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$12,454.36
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 241%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $18,045.64
Recommended by.’:?'ﬂ.(w(_é(/ 4 . (Proj. Engr.) Date ! lzl ZJ-OJ‘-I-
Accepted by (Consultant) Date.
Accepted by A:jffy /_-_-n-*'—-""" (Contractor) Date. 2// :/
Approved b ....;/ J‘ (Director) Date. o7 - / - '2‘7[
Approved by (Commissioner) Date. Zz S'! Zcf
Approved by (Mayor or CAO) Date.




¢ Jo g abed

(oevsv'zL)

a91d 1oesju0d Ul (asesloul) 1N

asealoul |ejo |

9E'vSh'Cl $

asea108p (810

€l

Zl

Ll

ol

& & ©> & & & &> & 024 & & & & &
1
& L=¢4 & (£ & & & & & &> & & & (54

9e'ver Tl

9E¥SP'TL $

L S

13a |1

aoud

aoud

10BJJUOD Ul @sealou| 10BJJUOD Ul @sealda(

adld wun

Amuenp | suun

sabueyo Jo uonduosaq =l

oN
jaav | way

‘suoneayoads pue sue|d joenuod ay} woly sebueys Buimolio} syl yim Adwos o} psisanbal Agaisy aie noA

‘Ol

JuBlS) aAluadu| Jo8lold Ajljenp Jejemwlols uoesnp g Sse|DLZA4

- '0U| ‘I8jua) |2UBIDG pue sUy Buin  :1osloid

120C-090#

3

€¢-994-¢l

# 1LOVHLINOD
‘# PO 10BIU0D
-3iva

NOILVOIdIQON LOVYLNOD

INIFWNAUIAO0O ALNNOD NVEHN FLLIAVA-NOLONIXAT




Page 3 of 3

Living Arts and Science Center, Inc. FY21
Class B Education Stormwater Quality

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE PROJECT: Project Incentive Grant
CONTRACT NO. 060-2021
CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes _X_ No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ____Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes ___ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




(Oswv1) NI im_._.z_”.__u dON3IDS ANV SLHV ONIAIT IHL |

v .‘. :
"an1g SN HIHLNT NILYVIA N 29€
‘V3YV LO3r0dd

wel80.d 1ueln aAIluadU| s1afodd Alljeny Ja1emwlols




