R-098-2024
QOriginal R-200-2021
Contract #061-2021

DATE: 30-Jan-24
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URCB::NZ(;L?;JE(EOVERNMENT CONTRACT Contract Modification: |
CONTRACT #: C-061-2021
PROJECT: Lakes Edge Condominium Association, Inc., FY21 Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
TO: Lakes Edge Condominium Assaciation, Inc.
Original Contract Amount $12,000.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $12,000.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$1,679.00
Percent Change of This Contract Medification -14%
Original Contract Amount $12,000.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$1,679.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -14%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order - $10,321.00
Recommended by ':77(%/&/ ‘L— 'YY\\LZL—/ (Proj. Engr.) Date a_-’i ! ‘3’03‘{'
--"""'—-.
Accepted by ,4/ &= (Consultant) Date 1/3¢/ 24
Accepted by pam (Contractor) Date
Approved by ¥ : (Director) Date_ S/~ /- 97
/ . e
Approved by 7?%0‘61’ A,Wi L._/.é (Commissioner) Date Z/Z 6’{ Z(-f
Approved by £ i“”&?ﬁ) %L) (Mayor or CAO) Date, 2@{24




€ Jo Z abed

(00'629°1) $ 9o1d JoenuUOoD U) (BsEaIdUl) JON
= $ asealoul [ejo|
00629l $ ase0129p B0
- $ - $ 145
- $| - $ €l
7 $| - $ zZL
e $| - $ L
- $ - $ ol
= $ = $ 6
® $ = $ 8
- $ - $ L
- $| - $ 9
. $| - $ S
= $1 - $ 12
- $ - $ €
* $| - $ Z
= $1006.9°) $1006.9°L $ l S 13a |
aomb:o% m__LMmmmhoc_ ﬁombcooo.w_:mammmbmn_ oud WUN Apuend | spun sabueyo jo uopduoseq \.rm_%< ,.MM_
‘suoneoyoads pue sueld 1oenjuo2 ay) woly sabueys Buimojjoy ayp yum Aldwos o} pajsanbal Agalay ase no g
"OU| ‘UoNBIDOSSY WNIUWopuo)) abpg seye] ‘0L

jJuels) aAnuasu| Josfoid Alfent J181emulIolS | ZA4 - C'OU| ‘UOBID0SSY WNuIwopuo)) sbpg seye]  :josfoid

120¢-190#

}

vZ-uer-gg

# 1OVHINOD
# POW 10esU0D
31iva

NOILVOIdIQOW LOVYHLNOD
LINIWNUYIAOO ALNNOD NVEHN FLIIAVI-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

Lakes Edge Condominium Association, Inc.,
PROJECT: FY21 Stormwater Quality Project Incentive
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. 061-2021
CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ____Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes ___No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A
o ’ Fo i 3
Oﬁz,;«; £

Mayor Date




“INI ‘NOILYIDOSSY |
IWNININOGNOD 3903 SINVT

P# YI0AYISTY NOLONIXTT

_. w
A
.
£
=
5

QY HHVd VT PTEZ 3LIS 103roud

welgo.id Juelo 9A13UIU| S1I3l0ud AYljenD Jo1emMw0]S




