R-101-2024
Original R-150-2021
Contract #040-2021

DATE: 09-Jun-23
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT -
CHANGE ORDER Contract Modification:
CONTRACT #: C-040-2021

PROJECT: Bluegrass Greensource, Inc., FY21 Stonmwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
TO: Bluegrass Greensource, Inc.
Original Contract Amount $35,000.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications ' $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $35,000.00
Net (increase/decreass) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$4,640.70
|Percent Change of This Confract Modification -13%
Original Contract Amount $35,000.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$4.640.70
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -13%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order . N ' $30,359.30
Recommended by ;[“‘A,GWL/(L - YY') A (Proj. Engr.) Date b [20[302F
Accepled by, (Consultant)

(Contractor)

(Director)

(Commilsstoner) &

(Mayoror CAO)  Date, é@ |24




¢ jo g afed

eo1id j0e4u09 uj (aseelou) 10N

e L TR M R | T

©SE2.0U| [B10)

©SEBI09p (210

y
a —
s §
§ §
3 $
3 3
s §
= N 3 5
5 g
s 3
5 3
§ 3
; s
5 5
5 3

m| | W © M~

02'0v9'Y 0L°0v9'y $ I s1 ’ q3a |L

ooud ooud

T3a ON
10B4U0D Uj 8S2RIS| 1PRALOD U) 8SB8INe(] 4 N Agueny | syun sabuetp jo uopdyioseq faav | wey

‘suofeoyioads pue sueld joe1U00 3y} woly sebueyo Buwmojiol ay ypm Aidwoo o) paysenbal Aqasay aie nop,

‘0oL
Juels) aAjuaoLj 1aloid Ajenp) JBlEMUNLIOIS LZA4 - “OU| ‘edInosusals) sseibenjg  :1oelold
LZ20Z-0v0#| # LOVHINOD
| #POW loegqUO) NOLLVIIdIQON LOVHLNOD
€2-Unr-60| 3Lva INIFANVIAOO ALNNOD NYEEN FLLIAVINOLONIXAT




Page 30f 3

Bluegrass Gresnsource, Inc., FY21
PROJECT: Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE [ o \RACTNO.  040-2021

CHANGE ORDER: 1

1.

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes __X_ Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes ___No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

| Ao ) Gt ) Dag/aa;g{

Mayor




(123ro4¥d NOILVYONA3 9 SSY1D)
JHYNOSNIFYD SSvHSINId
. T N : 3

i

{INIA ONOTV ‘YNIYY ddNY OL ANYIAIA) 1D3rodd
SNOWINOD HONYHE NMOL IHL 40 HI9NI1 IHL
'WIYVY 1D3rodd
-3

weJl8o.d 1ueln) aAIUdU| s103foud AjljenD Jo1emwiiols




