DATE: 13-Feb-23

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT

CHANGE ORDER Contract Modification:

CONTRACT #: C-060-2021
PROJECT: Living Arts and Science Center, Inc. - FY21Class B Education Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant

TO: Living Arts and Science Center, Inc.

e e e e e e e e A i e N e VY| N A | e ey a2

Original Contract Amount $30,500.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $30,500.00
Net {increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - {From following pages) -$12,454.36
Percent Change of This Contract Modification -41%
Original Contract Amount $30,500.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$12.454.36
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 41%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $18.045.64

Recommended bMLéC/ ‘ T (Proj. Engr.) - Date ! | 3! Zélo&‘-l-
Accepted by {Consultant) Date.

Accepted by / __.-—:--—-'—‘ {Contractor) Date._2//+/
Approved by _ 4-'-_'.,/ J _ (Director) Date. =/ - / "27

Approved byﬂ&@t_ﬁlﬁﬂ.{%i (Commissioner) Date. Z./ s [Z"f

Approved by (Mayor or CAQ) Date.







€ Jo z abed

(ogvsb'zlL) $ aoud joesjuoD Ul (aseasoul) 18N
- $ asealou [ejo .
9EYSY'ZlI $ a5E2109p |€J0L
1
- $ - $ €l
. $ - $ 4%
- $ - $ Ll
- $ - $ ol
- $ y $ 6
- $ - $ 8
- $ - $ 2
: $ - $ 9
) $ - $ S
- $ - $ v
- $ - $ €
- $ - $ [4
- $ | 9evsyTL $ | 9e¥SP Tl $ l S1 13a |}
uomzco% m___Mwmm._o:_ Um:coowco__l%mmm_omn_ S9ld 1N Aueno | spun sabueyo jo uogdiiasaq \.n_”_m_%q %M_
‘suoljesiyioads pue suejd 10eNU02 8U} Wols sabueyd Buimoljo) a2u) yim Ajldwod 0} pajsanbal Agaiay 218 NOA
OlL
Jueli) aaljuadu| J08loid Ajenp J9)emuiiolg uoneonpy g Sse|DLZAd - "ou| ‘Jajuan 20ualog pue suy Buia  :joslold

1 202-090#

3

€¢-ge4-€l

# LOVHLINOD
‘# PO 10BJIUCD
-31va

ININNYIAOO ALNNOD NVENN JLLIAVI-NOLONIX3T

NOILVIIdIQONW LOVHINOD




Page 3 of 3

Living Arts and Science Center, Inc. FY21
Class B Education Stormwater Quality

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE PROJECT: Project Incentive Grant
CONTRACT NO. 060-2021
CHANGE ORDER: 1

—

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ____Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes __X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




